Tab[e 1 - Plant and Coliection System Operator Overtime

Hours

Schedule DS-5

lar 'Calt—Outs (after hours) Fiit
'Vendor Plck Up (pumps/adapters)
Inspectlons (after hours) s
Typlcal Work Week Overtlme

Events

9

10

2

Sub Total {hrs)
36

Coast

Mgr Cost

104

g 52
Total oo

Hollday ot Events (2 tlmes hrly)
: Plant Checks = Holldays

[ 60443

* Ops Manager responded to 50% of call-outs

2 5 of 9 calls took two individuals

Table 2- Off' ce Manager Overtime

Events

Hours

Sub Total
{hrs)

Cost

39
24

36

16
5

-14.5




Table 3 - Insurance lrhpacis from Overtime

Workmans Comp Operator  239.50 19.7 471815  0.0301  $142.02

“Clerical "+ ~89.50 - -19.4 - -1736.30 0.0032 - - $5.56
Operator 239.50 19.7 4718.15 0.009855 $46.50



